Fecha/lugar

13/06/25 18:00
GIRADA

13/06/25 18:00
MORE'S

13/06/25 18:50
MORE'S

13/06/25 18:50
GIRADA

13/06/25 19:40
MORE'S

13/06/25 19:40
GIRADA

P xporty

TORNEIG ANIVERSARI REALE VILAFRANCA

Calendario: 4a FEMENI / Grupo A

Local

Montse Besoli
Aida Jiménez

Sara Gonzalez
Gemma Maestro

Maite Munne
Marta Mir

Vanessa Rios
Anni Bono

Maite Munne
Marta Mir

Montse Besoli
Aida Jiménez

1/1

Resultado

9-0

9-1

0-9

1-9

0-9

4-9

Visitante

Maite Munne
Marta Mir

Vanessa Rios
Anni Bono

Sara Gonzalez
Gemma Maestro

Montse Besoli
Aida Jiménez

Vanessa Rios
Anni Bono

Sara Gonzalez
Gemma Maestro
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